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Don't Be A "LITTER SITTER" Sell Those "DON'T NEEDS" NOW 3824811
100-Aut- for Salefor SaleEstate for Sale80-R- Estate for SaleEstate for SaleEstate for SaleThe Bulletin, Thursday, November 21, 1963 15
CHEVROLET 1056, stationFOR SALE: 2 lots, good 3 roomFOUR BEDROOM, excellent

house, trailer house attached.Furniture Column VERN LARSON
Real Estate and Appraiser

eastside location, fireplace, at-

tached garage.
wagon. A-- l shape, new crones,
good tires 17 of them). One
owner car. $650.Tack room and corrals, good

BUY. SELL or trade all types Federal Agencies well, water svstem. Price -- ,

750. Callhorses. Wanted, chicken feed. 1496 Quincy Ave. 7 Bend
horses. Madras or 475- -

Homes2148 AN IMMACULATE 2 BR home

Midstate Realty
103 Minnesota Ave. 1

Harold Phillips. Realtor

MOVE IN: Partly furnished 3
bedroom home, walking dis-

tance of downtown, paved
street. Price $52504750 down.

Nice 2 bedroom home on East-sid-

good location, gas fur-

nace, paved street. Only $10,.
500.

NOW is Die time to get Umt used
refrigerator or range from
Orexcn Equipment Co. We
have quite a few of each in
stock at reduced prices.Ranges from $39.50, refrigera-
tors from $49.50. All recondi-
tioned and guaranteed. Oregon
Equipment Company, 165 East
Greenwood.

FOR SALE or trade 1952 Spart- -LOCKER MEAT now, hi young with 23 basement, gas furnace,
oak floor, new linoleum, wwall

TAKE OVER

PAYMENTS

'57 CHEV Sta. Wagon
.... $47.58 mo.

57 CHEV Sta. Wagon
6 cyl., std. trans. .

$49.23 mo.

58 CHEV 4 dr.
.... $47.58 mo.

58 CHEV 4 dr.

aneite, 1 oearoom, large living
room. Good condition. $1,950.

Deel sac lb. Mi young porn ioc
lb. Cut to order free. closet, large garage. Close in,

,arine Trailer court.

FULL PRICE

895
57 Chevrolet "210" station
wagon. V8, 4 door. Radio and
heater, automatic transmis-
sion. Good rubber. Clean
throughout.

DON'S USED CARS

FHA or GI at 810,750.Midstate Meat

Russell's Realty
Bud Russell) Realtor

233 Oregon Ave.. 1

COUNTRY LIVING

and
CITY CONVENIENCE

Approximately 'i acre lo-

cated In Bend't finest tub--

EIGHT x 45 foot house trailer.alfalfa, 382- -FOR SALE, baled MOUNTAIN VIEW 21 acres, 15
Moving., must sell.1340. ac. Tumalo water, easy to ir-

rigate. Only $6,400 with $3,500
down, bal. 8 years.

FOR SALE: Peppermint roots,
TrailersEastside 4 bedroom home,

blentv ol living in mis nomo.LUXURY HOME with view 4 1 blk. so. of Greenwood on 3rd.

good new stock, government
inspected and cleared. Morley
Kerr, P.O. Box 87, McKinney
Road, Othello, Wash., phone
Hubbard

1954 F600 Ford flat bed truck,$15,500. 4 soeed transmission, t speea 6 cyl., std. trans , R-- ....
$49.23 mo.

BR split-leve- l, 2 fireplaces, bar-
becue, 2 family rooms. 710
acre, appraised $36,300 will
sacrifice.

16 acres with 12 acres Swailey axle, 15 foot bed. Carlson sign
Co..water, large 3 bearoom nomeIRON WHEEL manure spread

with basement, fireplace, ouier DODGE 1957 four wheel driveAngus ana tioisieen 5S FORD 2 dr.
V8, std. trans.,buildings. Price stswuu.steer. 5i months. Give away Vt ton pickup, warn hubs, uooa

condition.
It--

$42.30 mo.Weimaraner male dog. its
bedroom, westside. $3,500,

1801.

NEW

Westinghouse
19" PORTABLE

TELEVISION
UHF-VH- F

complete with stand

NO DOWN PAYMENT
O.A.C.

$9.00
per month

KEN CALE

HARDWARE
Third & Greenwood

$500 down. 100-Aut- for Sale
IF YOU'RE LOOKING

FOR A JOB, TRY
THE BULLETIN

CLASSIFIEDS.

41 Livestock. Horses
Evenings Bill Franck 3

Farley Phillips
382- -1963 VOLKSWAGEN sedan,WILL TRAIN horses for ropinj. 3127.

cutting or pleasure. Also do

'59 FORD Galaxio
2 dr. .

$58.16 mo.

HAL WILSON
AUTO SALES

burban area. New Ranch

Style home with 1600
'

square feet of living area,
3 large bedrooms, 2 bathi,
I ceramic tile stall shower,
33" living room with fire--

place, plus large family
room, all birch kitchen,

large utility, plumbed and
wired for laundry. 12,000

gallon cistern. Unobstruct-
ed view of snow capped
Cascades,, paved mlt.
road, school bus by door.
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